                                                                  SFP+ Tunable Transceiver
BW10-1550-10TGAC
1
Bandwidth10, LTD
Version 2.4
Page
Specification

Version 2.4
Page
Order Information:
Part Number
BW10 - wwww - ss T S A C
  Wave-
length
(see
below)
 Bitrate (Gbps)
01 = 1.25
02 = 2.5
10 = 10
Tunable Feature
S: Standard
G: G.Metro
Compliant
Receiver Type
A: APD
P: PIN
Temperature
Grade (°C)
C: 0~70
E: -20 ~ 85
I : -40 ~ 85
Wavelength Description
wwww Wavelength (nm) Frequency (THz) Note
1550 Not specified Not specified
HEE0 1529.55 ~ 1544.53 196.0 ~ 194.1
HEE1 1529.55 ~ 1536.61 196.0 ~ 195.1
HEE2 1537.40 ~ 1544.53 195.0 ~ 194.1
TEE0 1550.12 ~ 1565.50 193.4 ~ 191.5
TEE1 1550.12 ~ 1557.36 193.4 ~ 192.5
TEE2 1558.17 ~ 1565.50 192.4 ~ 191.5